UNOFFICIAL CO

Recorded by Chicago Abstract, Inc.

746/0078 76 001 Page 1 of 1998-11-16 14:08:59 Cook County Recorder

KESHORE TITLE AGENCY 1301 E. HIGGINS ROAD ELK GROVE, IL 60007 98051839

FOR THEO PROTECTION RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED BY INDIVIDUAL

| KNOW | ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That | ASSOCIATES FIR | NANCE INC | |
|-------------------|---|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| of the C | County of KANE | , and State of | ILLINOIS | for |
| and in confess | consideration of one dollar, and for other go sed, do hereby remise, convey, release and quit- | ol and valuable conclair unto Harol | nsideration, the re Wade and Lorn | ceipt thereof is hereby |
| of the (| County of Cook | , and State of | ILLINOIS | all |
| he riah | nt, title, interest, claim or demand, whatsoever Trust Deed bearing date the 25 | HE | may have acqu August | uired in, through or by a, 19, |
| and rec | ardad in the Becarder's 1 ittles of | Colok | | County, in the State |
| of | T-1-1-1 | 94-/63896 | in Book | of records, |
| age _ | , to the premises therein describ | oed, as follows,to-wit: | | • |
| ٠ | LOT 9 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 6 INCHES) A 5 IN HARDINGS SUBDIVISION OF THE WE TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST O ILLINOIS | ST 1/2 OF THE NO | JKIHLASI I, - U. | L PECITOR II. |
| | P.T.N. 16-11-208-024-0000 | | | 10 |

ORIGINAL (1) BRANCH COPY (1)

01977A.02

| situated in the City of Clivato FF C county of of ILLINOIS , together with all appartaining. All the notes secured by said mortgage have been paid, | purtenances and privileges thereunto beloning of cancelled and surrendered. |
|---|---|
| WITNESS MY hand and seal, this 3rd | _day ofOctober, |
| | Ruhad BSKIN |
| STATE OF ILLINOIS SS | المنظور المنظور المنظور المنظور المنظور المنظور المنظور |
| COUNTY OF KANE | |
| I, the undersigned, Notary Public in and for the said County and State | aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT |
| personally known to me to be the same personwhose name foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknown delivered the said instrument asHIS free and volunt forth. | subscribed to the |
| Given under my hand and Notarial Sea. this 3rd day of | October, 19 |
| his instrument was prepared by: | Ja S Rosl |
| LORI S. ROUSH | Notary Public |
| Name) | MEICIAL MANAGER |
| 73 RANDALL RD., ELGIN, IL 60123 | OFFICIAL SEAL LORI S ROUSH |
| Address) | NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/24/01 |
| | C |
| | .014 |
| | SMINISSION EXPIRES:03/24/01 |
| · | Co. |
| | 1 |

| RECORDING REQUESTED BY: | CIAL COPY 32517 Page 3 of 3 | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| ASSOCIATES FINANCE INC | | | | |
| AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: | | | | |
| 273 RANDALL RD | | | | |
| Return to: | | | | |
| LAKESHORE TITLE AGENCY | | | | |
| 1301 E. HIGGINS ROAD | | | | |
| ELK GROVE, IL 60007 | | | | |
| REFERENCE NO: | | | | |
| 94-763896 | • | | | |
| <u> </u> | | | | |
| OUDDITI' | TION OF TRUCTER | | | |
| | TION OF TRUSTEE | | | |
| | igned desires to substitute a new Trustee under the Deed of e present Trustee thereunder, in the manner in said Deed of SKIRAL. | | | |
| F.E. Troncone | | | | |
| was the | original trustee in the Deed of Trust hereinafter described. | | | |
| GRANTOR: <u>Associates Finance Inc</u> | - | | | |
| BENEFICIARY: Harold Wade and Lorraine Wate | | | | |
| Recorded on <u>8/30/9</u> 4 as document No. <u>94-763896</u> | in the Official Records of Cook County, Illinois; | | | |
| Whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine number includes the plural. | gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and the singular | | | |
| Dated:October 3, 1998 | 2 | | | |
| TRUSTOR OR PRESENT RECORD OWNER IS: | BENEFICIARY'S: Associates Finance Inc | | | |
| Harold Wade and Lorraine Wade | BY: Kinhand B Skinh | | | |
| ACKNO | WLEDGEMENT | | | |
| STATE OF Illinois | | | | |
|) ss. | | | | |
| COUNTY OF Kane | | | | |
| to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies | to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) e within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the | | | |
| person(s), or the entity upon hehalf of which the person(s) | acted, executed the instrument. | | | |
| WITNESS my hand and official seal. | • | | | |
| Mas Kont OFFICIAL SEAL | | | | |
| Notary Public NOTARY DELIGINARY (15) | | | | |
| 7 1 THAM | GNRUSEAL \$. | | | |